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Semiconductor High Speed Fuse Link 22x58mm gR

with striker, 690V, 25A

« Rated at 690VAC or 440VDC
« Rated currents from 1A-32A
« Designed for rapid protection of semiconductors

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA
GENERAL DATA

Type

Size

Rated current

Voltage ac max

Voltage dc max

Frequency

Indicator

ADDITIONAL DATA
Tariff code
Country of origin
Weight

Pack size

gR
22x58
25A

690 V
440V
42..62Hz

No

85361050
ES
509
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